ETL/RN4/CSS Subsea Turbine Flow Meter
This flanged range of flowmeters will provide you with a
highly accurate way of measuring liquids over the range
of 1 to 18000 litres/min.
Application
The subsea turbine range of flowmeters are built with
316 stainless steel bodies as standard, but can be made
from various alloys to suit application and pressures.

Hangers:	 316 Stainless steel
Circlips:	 316 Stainless steel
# The nominal K factor is based on water at 20°C
Each flowmeter is individually calibrated on water and will
have a unique K factor.
Complete range
of Total and Rate
displays available.
Dimensions
Model Number Flanged
Size (mm)
L
(mm)
Weight
kg
ETLRN4/20/5/CSS 20 139.7 3.0
ETLRN4/20/8/CSS 20 139.7 3.0
ETLRN4/25/15/CSS 25 139.7 3.5
ETLRN4/25/CSS 25 139.7 3.5
ETLRN4/32/CSS 32 145.0 3.9
ETLRN4/40/CSS 40 152.4 8.0
ETLRN4/50/CSS 50 165.1 11.0
ETLRN4/80/CSS 80 250.0 21.0
ETLRN4/100/CSS 100 300.0 32.0
ETLRN4/150/CSS 150 360.0 51.0
ETLRN4/200/CSS 200 360.0 80.0
Model No Flow Range
Ltr/min
K factor #
pulses / litre